5304 Halden

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Elgklev
Aspedammen

Bo

Ystehedkrysset
Havstad

Ysthede

HV-huset

Ysthede

Havstad

Idd kirke
bergkrysset

Risum ungdomsskole
Festningen

Bradrene Olsen
Elvegata

Halden stasjon
Halden bussterminal

s Kun skoledager

=3304 Elgklev

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Halden bussterminal
Fiskebrygga

Parken

Stranda

Risum ungdomsskole
Idd kirke
Ystehedkrysset
Ysthede

Ysthede
Aspedammen
Elgklev

s Kun skoledager

07:40
07:55
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:04
08:05
08:05
08:07
08:09
08:12
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:20
08:25

14:15
14:17
14:18
14:21
14:25
14:30
14:31
14:35
14:35
14:42
15:10

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025






