₩304 Halden

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag	s												
Ukedager													
		••••	••••	••••	••••	••••	••••	••••	••••		•••	 	••••
Elgklev	07:40						••••		••••	••••	••••	 	
Aspedammen	07:55											 	
Bø	08:00											 	
Ystehedkrysset	08:01											 	
Havstad	08:02											 	
Ysthede	08:04											 	
HV-huset	08:05											 	
Ysthede	08:05											 	
Havstad	08:07											 	
ldd kirke	08:09											 	
Øbergkrysset	08:12											 	
Risum ungdomsskole	08:15											 	
Festningen	08:16											 	
Brødrene Olsen	08:17											 	
Elvegata	08:18											 	
Halden stasjon	08:20											 	
Halden bussterminal	08:25											 	

s Kun skoledager

₩304 Elgklev

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag	s							
Ukedager		 	 	 	 	 	 	
Halden bussterminal	14:15	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Fiskebrygga	14:17	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Parken	14:18	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Stranda	14:21	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Risum ungdomsskole	14:25	 	 	 	 	 	 	
ldd kirke	14:30	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Ystehedkrysset	14:31	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Ysthede	14:35	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Ysthede	14:35	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Aspedammen	14:42	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Elgklev	15:10	 	 	 	 	 	 	